
  
 

Royal Junior High Girls Basketball Schedule 2018 -
2019

 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAM(S) TIME(S)
Thurs, Nov 15 Caldwell away 7/8 5
Thurs, Nov 29 Hempstead away 7/8 4:30
Mon, Dec 3 Bellville away 7/8 5
Thurs, Dec 6   .  
Fri/Sat, Dec
7/8

Waller Tournament away 7A/8A TBA

Thurs, Dec 13     
Mon, Dec 17     
Thurs, Jan 10 Caldwell home 7/8 5
Sat. Jan 12 Columbus

Tournament
away 7A/8A TBA

Mon, Jan 14 Bellville Faith
Academy

home 7/8 5

Thurs, Jan 17     
Thurs, Jan 24 Anderson-Shiro away 7A/8A 4:30
Thurs. Jan 31 Hempstead home 7/8 4:30
Fri/Sat Feb
1/2

    

Thurs, Feb 7 Bellville Faith
Academy

home 7/8 5

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 
 
Head Coach: Craig Rollins                                                        Assistants: Tiawana Stewart,
Kara Nuckels
 
Athletic Director: Greg Anderson                             Principal: Justin Johnston
 
Superintendent: Stacy Ackley
 
 

 
 


